2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucl code NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)

1 293 378155 BAUMANN Sven Wolverine Sports Clu 28:03.69

2 297 42621 GOTTWALD Christopher Team Priority Health 28:51.39 +47.70

3 470 210584 YORK Adam Cleveland Clinic Spo 29:02.21 +58.52

4 281 339660 BANKS Timothy DRT Racing 29:22.26  +1:18.57

5 176 13242 GILBOE William Unattached 29:27.82  1+1:24.13

6 189 299723 GARDYNIK Michael Flying Rhino Cycling 29:35.46  +1:31.77

7 300 305239 RAINVILLE Richard ISCorp Cycling Team 29:41.63  +1:37.94

8 295 88653 FOSHAG Robert Unattached 29:45.00  +1:41.31

9 258 One day SULLIVAN John SbL 29:47.24  1+1:4355
10 173 11372 FEDRIGON JR Donald Hagerty 29:49.90 +1:46.21
11 296 336412 GOETZ Brent Revolution Racing Mi 29:49.97 +146.28
12 179 253564 MCCLELLAN Douglas Unattached 29:50.00  +1:46.31
13 280 365708 ABSTON Christopher Racing Greyhounds 30:11.21  42:07.52
14 292 211079300026 WOODRING Thomas Einstein Racing 30:14.48 +2:10.79
15 291 149474120691  AIMONE Phillips Wolverine Sports Clu 30:16.32  +2:1263
16 277 339868 TRUDO Rick Revolution Racing Mi 30:19.74  +2:16.05
17 290 312890 ZUEGER Logan WMCR Andrie Inc Mach 30:25.25  +2:21.56
18 203 80460 BRULEY Anthony Team O2 Cadieux Bike 30:31.00 +2:27.31
19 469 102694 YANKUS Daniel Team Priority Health 30:31.40 +2:27.71
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI

Rank Bib uclcode
20 207 353624
21 210 228348
22 204 70790
23 186 264316
24 209 305656
25 282 284145
26 214 201821
27 190 18223
28 289 275423
29 279 46329
30 199 56503
31 185 248700
32 238  One day
33 142 311997
34 207 378177
35 183 61308
36 208 156235
37 268 221527
38 233 357482
39 299 225584
40 294 10313
41 288 148149
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NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)

MILLER Bob Revolution Racing Mi

RUSSELL Richard
CHRISTIAN Benjamin
DEGA Michael

RILEY Ernie

BENKE Nate
VERNIER Kenneth
JONES Mike

ZAJAC Randall
WOLIN Daniel
SNOW Rick

BEST Tim
JYAWOOK Shawn
SCHOUMAN Austin
EVERSOLE Thomas
SHEDLOCK John
KOZELISKI Brian
CLARK Charles
HARPER Wayne
KROSKE Scott
DYBOWSKI Raymond

WUNDERLIN John
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Lathrup Industries G

Unattached

Team O2 Cadieux Bike

Revolution Racing Mi

Ventus

Essex Brass Cycling

Team Priority Health

Revolution Racing Mi

WSI Team Active Raci

Cryc

Unattached

AAVC Transition Rack

WMCR Andrie Inc Mach

Vision Quest Coachin

Wheels in Motion

Wolverine Sports Clu

CMS Race Team

Team Fraser

Wolverine Sports Clu

Wolverine Sports Clu

CMS Race Team

30:33.81

30:33.97

30:42.35

30:44.27

30:47.29

30:52.27

30:54.50

30:56.16

30:59.38

31:00.67

31:01.50

31:02.07

31:02.45

31:03.70

31:11.85

31:20.07

31:20.85

31:22.33

31:24.28

31:26.97

31:27.09

31:39.00

+2:30.12

+2:30.28

+2:38.66

+2:40.58

+2:43.60

+2:48.58

+2:50.81

+2:52.47

+2:55.69

+2:56.98

+2:57.81

+2:58.38

+2:58.76

+3:00.01

+3:08.16

+3:16.38

+3:17.16

+3:18.64

+3:20.59

+3:23.28

+3:23.40

+3:35.31
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucl code NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)
42 139 296792 MULLIS Luke Wolverine Sports Clu 31:47.69  +3:44.00
43 266 360323 BENET Zachary Ann Arbor Velo Club 31:48.08 +3:44.39
44 213 245538 THOMPSON Pete Team Specialized 31:49.19 434550
45 216 Oneday ARENDOSKI Christopher Wolverine Sports Clu 31:54.45 13:50.76
46 271 255211 HETFIELD Steven Unattached 31:55.70  +3:52.01
47 265 279364 BALLEMA Jonathan CMS Race Team 31:55.82  +3:52.13
48 283 273675 BOTT Trae Ventus 32:01.00 +3:57.31
49 202 CAN19700802 AUGER Raymond Cycle Smart 32:07.00  +4:03.31
50 105 244235 BARRETT Thomas Ann Arbor Velo Club 32:18.01  +4:14.32
51 200 149825 TENNISWOOD Jeff Wolverine Sports Clu 32:24.09  +4:20.40
52 195 161040 PHREED Eric Unattached 32:24.73  +4:21.04
53 241 400071 MIKKELSON Dennis Unattached 32:27.64 +4:23.95
54 211 48031 SCHOUMAN William WMCR Andrie Inc Mach 32:27.95 142426
55 205 107310 KLEINGLASS Seth Lathrup 32:31.00 +4:27.31
56 196 287077 POST Peter CMS Race Team 32:37.10  +4:33.41
57 192 227191 NOVITSKY Thomas Racing Greyhounds 32:37.50 +4:33.81
58 197 131480 RIVERA Paul Essex Brass Cycling 32:38.26  +4:34.57
59 206 276259 MATTHEWS Chris Team O2 Cadieux Bike 32:39.80  +4:36.11
60 108 7386 COLFLESH Jimmie Mom Pop Racing Sweet 32:44.16  14:40.47
61 257 Oneday SOSA Raul Unattached 32:48.84 144515
62 278 375075 WAMSLEY Tom AAVC Transition Rack 32:50.08 +4:46.39
63 208 403822 PALMER Greg Tri to Finish Level 32:52.00 +4:48.31
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI

Rank Bib uclcode
64 261 One day
65 287 37351
66 270 276322
67 284 276085
68 255 One day
69 232 385284
70 119 357374
71 201 364638
72 112 208526
73 224 369709
74 146 358569
75 130 298137
76 194 345098
77 276 102276
78 250 383947
79 286 191897
80 171 358355
81 131 335180
82 246 One day
83 174 80801
84 269 286685
85 168 342048
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NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)
Unattached

WERNERT Kyle
WATKINS Cullen
HAMEL Dennis
MCKIBBON Douglas
SCRIPTURE Robert
GIBSON Joel
PRICE Matt

VAJDA Petel

FAAS Tim
CONWAY Keith
COLE Janelle
BAUMANN Kevin

O BRIEN Peter
STEFANIDES John
ROBISON Kenneth
SULKES Adam
ANDREWS Ken
BOHNSACK Kyle
OHL Matthew
FENTON Todc
DAKROUB Mustapha

RYBA Melissa
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Wolverine Sports Clu

Rapid Wheelmen

Wolverine Sports Clu

Hot Route

Rapid Wheelmen

Cycling Saddlemen

Team O2 Cadieux Bike

Wolverine Sports Clu

Einstein Racing

WMCR Andrie Inc Mach

WMCR Andrie Inc Mach

Unattached

Wolverine Sports Clu

Unattached

Racing Greyhounds

Tri City Cyclists

Wheels in Motion

Tri City Cyclists

Team O2 Cadieux Bike

CFT

Hagerty

32:54.30

32:55.48

32:59.63

33:00.34

33:03.00

33:03.87

33:15.19

33:17.00

33:19.87

33:20.27

33:21.17

33:22.00

33:22.47

33:24.54

33:30.08

33:31.85

33:31.86

33:34.00

33:34.87

33:37.52

33:38.86

33:38.90

+4:50.61

+4:51.79

+4:55.94

+4:56.65

+4:59.31

+5:00.18

+5:11.50

+5:13.31

+5:16.18

+5:16.58

+5:17.48

+5:18.31

+5:18.78

+5:20.85

+5:26.39

+5:28.16

+5:28.17

+5:30.31

+5:31.18

+5:33.83

+5:35.17

+5:35.21
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucl code NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)
86 272 308256 KRUEGER Erik Racing Greyhounds 33:40.12  +5:36.43
87 193 296472 NUGENT Jim Unattached 33:41.71  +5:38.02
88 134 315864 GONDA Dylan CMS Race Team 33:45.42 1514173
89 188 364775 GAMPER Kevin Kevin Gamper 33:46.49 +5:42.80
90 110 317058 DELZER Derek Team O2 Cadieux Bike 33:48.00 +5:44.31
91 150 296790 MULLIS Danielle Jet Cycling 33:52.17 15:48.48
92 191 251397 MISCH Ken Revolution Racing Mi 33:54.42 45:50.73
93 145 305754 ZANOTTI Martin Unattached 33:56.27 45:52.58
94 218 293040 BENIGNI Marc WMCR 34:02.35 +5:58.66
95 248 304729 OPPMANN Brian Hot Route 34:09.61 +6:05.92
96 230 Oneday FRITZ Len Unattached 34:14.56  +6:10.87
97 231 One day GALEY Greg Unattached 34:18.60  +6:14.91
98 228 Oneday FALER Edgar Team Fraser 34:21.50 +6:17.81
99 275 357758 SARNACKI Elliot Wolverine Sports Clu 34:23.55 +6:19.86
100 161 321630 KARAS Bonnie BK Training Systems 34:27.75 +6:24.06
101 260 389110 VIBBART Jonathon Unattached 34:31.00  +6:27.31
102 264 329930 WUJCIAK Michael Unattached 34:39.39  +6:35.70
103 234 351654 HEDGLIN Dirk Unattached 34:44.82 .16:41.13
104 178 233911 LIGER Vince Flying Rhino Cycling 34:49.52 .6:45.83
105 114 263250 GRAND Keith Team O2 Cadieux Bike 34:52.15 .16:48.46
106 237 One day JONES Mick Unattached 34:55.40 +6:51.71
107 215 228761 WIEDERHOLD Christopher Maumee Valley Wheelm 35:05.66  +7:01.97
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI
Rank Bib uclcode

108 125
109 184
110 273
111 138
112 154
113 172
114 225
115 153
116 107
117 221
118 212
119 254
120 177
121 123
122 262
123 240
124 143
125 226
126 229
127 151
128 115
129 140
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376853

256005

244486

398882

265734

57607

One day

241369

One day

379503

392815

One day

402254

One day

One day

One day

384600

One day

382261

249943

296403

306240

NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)

MCKEY Nick WMCR Andrie Inc Mach

WILSON Harold

NEE Markus

LOPER Austin
VANDER LINDEN Merry
CRITES JR Herbert
CROONEN Werner
PATERSON Kelly
BLUMERICK Todc
CANALES Kim
STCHEKINE Alex
SCANNELL Mike
HUDOCK Daniel
ZAMZOW BLUMERICK Wendy
WILLIAMS Bradley
MARENICH William
STARAN Max

DOAN Dennis

FOLTZ Carl
CAVENDER Debra
HUGHES Mark

PERKINS Nathan
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Maumee Valley Wheelm

Ann Arbor Velo Club

Hometown Bicycles

Flying Rhino Cycling

Unattached

Unattached

Wolverine Sports Clu

Mom Pop Racing Sweet

Mom Pop Racing Sweet

Wolverine Sports Clu

BWP Racing

Team Fraser

Mom Pop Racing Sweet

Mom Pops Grassroots

Revolution Racing Mi

Wolverine Sports Clu

Unattached

BK Training Systems

Unattached

Flying Rhino Cycling

WMCR Andrie Inc Mach

35:08.30

35:14.65

35:18.00

35:25.40

35:34.53

35:35.82

35:37.00

35:38.07

35:41.39

35:46.89

35:51.30

36:02.13

36:04.65

36:06.80

36:09.74

36:11.70

36:21.00

36:27.56

36:31.87

36:36.83

36:37.85

36:46.23

+7:04.61

+7:10.96

+7:14.31

+7:21.71

+7:30.84

+7:32.13

+7:33.31

+7:34.38

+7:37.70

+7:43.20

+7:47.61

+7:58.44

+8:00.96

+8:03.11

+8:06.05

+8:08.01

+8:17.31

+8:23.87

+8:28.18

+8:33.14

+8:34.16

+8:42.54
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI
Rank Bib uclcode

130 117
131 252
132 243
133 144
134 223
135 141
136 162
137 137
138 149
139 109
140 242
141 135
142 106
143 247
144 167
145 120
146 163
147 245
148 175
149 113
150 220
151 159
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395250

245540

357859

281159

One day

382567

One day

USA19981228

376851

300176

One day

One day

352042

One day

110465

297273

394808

394248

375813

401318

113354

376605

NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)

PERKINS Matthew Unattached

SAKATA Davic Unattached

MINARD Shawn
VELTKAMP Levi
CLUNIS Paul
SCHMOEGER Stuart
MARENICH Jennifer
HUME Ben

MCKEY Morgan
CONLIN John
MILEWICZ Mark
GRASL Spencer
BENEDICT Winston
OLSON Ron
JOHNSON Laura
COLFLESH Melissa
NEWSTED LesleyAnne
O NEIL Nathan
FLEURY Geoff
FLEMING Daniel
BROWN Steven

DEWITT Jill
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Team Specialized

Tri City Cyclists

Unattached

Hometown Bicycles

Revolution Racing Mi

Wolverine Sports Clu

WMCR Andrie Inc Mach

Mom Pop Racing Sweet

Unattached

Racing Turtles

Ann Arbor Velo Club

AAVC Transition Rack

Ann Arbor Velo Club

Mom Pop Racing Sweet

Unattached

Revolution Racing Mi

Unattached

Unattached

Wolverine Sports Clu

Unattached

36:59.86

37:08.24

37:17.24

37:21.50

37:26.74

37:31.29

37:44.59

37:48.86

38:01.67

38:09.34

38:14.56

38:15.75

38:38.87

38:47.32

38:53.30

38:54.80

38:56.39

38:56.47

38:57.61

39:01.20

39:02.21

39:12.20

+8:56.17

+9:04.55

+9:13.55

+9:17.81

+9:23.05

+9:27.60

+9:40.90

+9:45.17

+9:57.98

+10:05.65

+10:10.87

+10:12.06

+10:35.18

+10:43.63

+10:49.61

+10:51.11

+10:52.70

+10:52.78

+10:53.92

+10:57.51

+10:58.52

+11:08.51
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucl code NAME Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)
T152 251 One day ROUTSIS Evans Unattached 39:13.33  +11:09.64
T152 158 One day DAKROUB Amanda CFT 39:13.33  +11:00.64
154 155 344922 WEISS Diane Team Fraser 39:21.55 111:17.86
155 164  One day SKORA Leslie Wolverine Sports Clu 39:27.64 +11:23.95
156 236 One day JONES John Tri City Cyclists 39:27.71 +11:24.02
157 263 330436 WON Juho Unattached 39:37.87 +11:34.18
158 132 376852 COLE Stu WMCR Andrie Inc Mach 39:40.00 +11:36.31
159 217 Oneday BEDOGNE Anthony Ann Arbor Tri Club 39:41.97 +11:38.28
160 160 371073 DONNELLY Susan Hagerty 39:59.97 +11:56.28
161 126 373419 MORTON Alexander Project J 40:08.20 +12:04.51
162 256 354698 SENKOWSKI Russ Unattached 40:09.72 +12:06.03
163 156 366321 ALDRIDGE Susanne Rapid Wheelmen 40:17.15 +12:13.46
164 249 Oneday RADWANSKI Leonard Team Gelato 40:46.24 +12:42.55
165 116 Oneday MAISE Peter Unattached 40:48.30 +12:44.61
166 121 301478 MADEJ Jennifer Unattached 40:53.82 +12:50.13
167 122 390806 OTTENHOFF Ann Team Fraser 41:09.42 +13:05.73
168 129 349858 ZUEGER Garrett WMCR Andrie Inc Mach 41:10.28 +13:06.59
169 259 Oneday VIALARD Dan Unattached 41:15.30 +13:11.61
170 235 348800 HUEY Bob Unattached 41:30.88 +13:27.19
171 152 281701 GASE Alison Rapid Wheelmen 41:32.39 +13:28.70
172 148 294976 HAMEL Katie New Holland Brewery 42:25.76 +14:22.07
173 253 348124 SAPPINGTON Wade Unattached 42:31.86 +14:28.17
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2013 Willow TT

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI

Rank Bib uclcode NAME

174 165
175 102
176 157
177 198
178 104
179 219
180 169
181 166
182 127
183 128
184 136
Page 9 of 10

One day

265862

369425

262480

401554

One day

186984

One day

386766

386767

401260

NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown
OVERALL (ALL CLASSES)
WHITE Catharine Unattached
VACAS Claudio Flying Rhino Cycling
BURT Christy Unattached

RUELLE William
ADAMS Race
BERRY William
YERGE April

WILLIAMS Jessica

ROBERTSON Cameron

ROBERTSON Parker

HUGHES Matthew

4/27/2013 11:52:56 AM

Official Results

Flying Rhino Cycling

Unattached

Unattached

Essex Brass Cycling

HotFuzz Cranberry

Wolverine Sports Clu

RBS Cycling

Wolverine Sports Clu

42:59.29

43:22.17

44:19.37

44:33.00

45:43.90

46:02.51

46:13.65

47:03.13

49:05.65

52:28.31

54:16.31

+14:55.60

+15:18.48

+16:15.68

+16:29.31

+17:40.21

+17:58.82

+18:09.96

+18:59.44

+21:01.96

+24:24.62

+26:12.62
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2013 Willow TT

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib uclcode NAME Team/Hometown

Unclassified Competitors : Run 1

101  One day MOWETT Michael Cycling Saddlemen dns
103 295354 ADAMS Mike Racing Greyhounds dns
111 256499 DIEGEL Kirk Unattached dns
118 One day PORTES Fabrice Wolverine Sports Clu dns
124 375884 BERKOOZ Rephael AAVC Transition Rack dns
133 402478 FRAZIER Nathaniel Unattached dns
147 One day GONDA Sarah Kalamazoo Bike Club dns
170 350220 LEIB Dori Wolverine Sports Clu dns
180 26766 ONTHANK Clifford Hagerty dns
181 86026 RYTLEWSKI Paul Revolution Racing Mi dns
182 53559 SELLEY Rob cyclefit dns
187 256573 FABIJANSKI Scott Wolverine Sports Clu dns
222 247121 CARMICHAEL Corey Wolverine Sports Clu dns
239 383002 LITTLE Neal Unattached dns
244 One day MOWETT Michael Cycling Saddlemen dns
267 336820 BURT William Unattached dns
274 323298 PLOTZKE Jeff Racing Greyhounds dnf
285 315388 O BRIEN Derrick CFT Sinas Dramis Law dsq

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes
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